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8 200 180 100 100 100

Name JG Teiln. Ø % Ø % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert %

Kramer James 1947 11 96.5% 96.5% 1 192 192 96.0% 176 176 97.8% 145 95 95.0% 96 94 94.0% 144 94 94.0%

Schmid Nick 1961 11 95.4% 95.4% 2 197 197 98.5% 176 176 97.8% 147 97 97.0% 98 97 97.0% 146 96 96.0%

Fischlin Guido 1952 10 93.5% 93.5% 3 188 188 94.0% 173 173 96.1% 144 94 94.0% 94 91 91.0% 91 91 91.0%

Zirgel Pascal 1964 8 93.2% 93.2% 4 190 190 95.0% 172 172 95.6% 0.0% 93 93 93.0% 0.0%

Sommerhalder Kurt 1945 9 92.8% 92.8% 5 178 178 89.0% 171 171 95.0% 85 85 85.0% 96 94 94.0% 143 93 93.0%

Frey Christoph 1965 8 87.2% 87.2% 6 64 180 90.0% 55 141 78.3% 0.0% 0.0% 140 90 90.0%

Schärer Hans 1954 8 84.9% 84.9% 7 0.0% 155 155 86.1% 129 82 82.0% 80 80 80.0% 137 87 87.0%

Berner Beni 1952 6 94.4% - - 190 190 95.0% 174 174 96.7% 142 92 92.0% 95 92.5 92.5% 0.0%

Peier Beat 1976 5 83.2% - - 0.0% 157 157 87.2% 0.0% 0.0% 124 78.9 78.9%

Rey Thomas 1976 3 92.9% - - 192 192 96.0% 172 172 95.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Schärli Patrick 1984 3 88.6% - - 70 185 92.5% 170 170 94.4% 0.0% 83 79 79.0% 0.0%

Amstad Kurt 1953 3 88.5% - - 180 180 90.0% 161 161 89.4% 86 86 86.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Casali Fernando 1944 3 60.7% - - 0.0% 27 81 45.0% 113 71 71.0% 0.0% 66 66 66.0%

Dennler Daniel 1983 2 99.5% - - 0.0% 180 180 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Acklin Christian 1975 2 97.1% - - 194 194 97.0% 175 175 97.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Wälti Willi 1946 2 94.5% - - 188 188 94.0% 171 171 95.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

von Däniken Roger 1960 2 91.7% - - 74 188 94.0% 65 161 89.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Dörig Bruno 1948 2 86.6% - - 0.0% 155 155 86.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Lehmann Megge 1943 2 84.1% - - 0.0% 146 146 81.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Schärli René 1961 2 80.1% - - 0.0% 157 157 87.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Casali Ursula 1947 2 69.0% - - 0.0% 0.0% 129 82 82.0% 0.0% 56 56 56.0%

Kilchenmann Fredi 1961 1 86.7% - - 0.0% 156 156 86.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Trachsel Ernst 1945 1 73.9% - - 0.0% 133 133 73.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Graber Konrad 1933 1 55.6% - - 0.0% 100 100 55.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Nyffeler Werner 1946 0 - - 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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Name JG

Kramer James 1947

Schmid Nick 1961

Fischlin Guido 1952

Zirgel Pascal 1964

Sommerhalder Kurt 1945

Frey Christoph 1965

Schärer Hans 1954

Berner Beni 1952

Peier Beat 1976

Rey Thomas 1976

Schärli Patrick 1984

Amstad Kurt 1953

Casali Fernando 1944

Dennler Daniel 1983

Acklin Christian 1975

Wälti Willi 1946

von Däniken Roger 1960

Dörig Bruno 1948

Lehmann Megge 1943

Schärli René 1961

Casali Ursula 1947

Kilchenmann Fredi 1961

Trachsel Ernst 1945

Graber Konrad 1933

Nyffeler Werner 1946

min. Schiessen 100 100 100 100 100 100

Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt. Wert % Eff. Pt Wert %

98 98 98.0% 147 97 97.0% 99 98.5 98.5% 98 97 97.0% 96 96 96.0% AMMV 2018 99 98.5 98.5%

98 98 98.0% 140 90 90.0% 95 92.5 92.5% 92 92 92.0% 95 95 95.0% EWS 146 96 96.0%

92 92 92.0% 140 90 90.0% 97 95.5 95.5% 95 95 95.0% 96 96 96.0% 0.0%

0.0% 136 90.6 90.6% 91 87 87.0% 95 95 95.0% 94 94 94.0% Sempacher 115 95.8 95.8%

92 92 92.0% 0.0% 0.0% 99 98.5 98.5% 93 93 93.0% Sektionsmeisterschaft 146 96 96.0%

91 91 91.0% 134 85.1 85.1% 90 86 86.0% 0.0% 85 85 85.0% Urzig 142 92 92.0%

90 90 90.0% 136 86.1 86.1% 0.0% 84 84 84.0% 84 84 84.0% 0.0%

96 96 96.0% 0.0% 96 94 94.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 106 70.67 70.7% 0.0% 89 89 89.0% 90 90 90.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 87 87 87.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 99 99 99.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 87 87 87.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 87 87 87.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 73 73 73.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Bestes feiwilligen Schiessen

Fuchshaldenschiessen 

Lupfig Gruppenschessen Suhr

Reinacher 

Pistolenschiessen EPK Kant. Stich

116 7 8 9 10
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